Our LED flush mounts incorporate edge-lit technology, eliminating hot spots and glare.
With 5 sizes to choose from, every application is covered.
DELTA
CFLEDR18-CC
CFLEDR24-CC
CFLEDR06-CC
CFLEDR10-CC
CFLEDR14-CC

NEW
Forms  |  dals.com  183
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage options
CFLEDR06-CC 6" 11 W 700 lm 90 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V
TRIAC dimming
or
V: 120 / 277 / 347V
0-10V dimming
(Check for
availability)
CFLEDSQ06-CC* 6" 11 W 700 lm
CFLEDR10-CC 10" 17 W 1200 lm
CFLEDSQ10-CC* 10" 17 W 1200 lm
CFLEDR14-CC 14" 26 W 1700 lm
CFLEDSQ14-CC* 14" 26 W 1700 lm
CFLEDR18-CC 18" 30 W 2100 lm
CFLEDR24-CC 24" 40 W 3000 lm
DELTA 5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
COLOR TEMPERATURE
WET
CERTIFIED